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First college in Ireland Platinum Approved by ACCA for both classroom and online courses.

ATX - Advanced Taxation (Online) - Late Start
Dec 2025 Exam Sitting
Lecturer: Sandra Gleeson

Start when you want!
Access to the course material with a full set of on demand recordings are
available immediately upon course registration

The Live Classroom Schedule is as follows:

All classes are streamed live and

*ATX Review Recordings recorded to suit your study needs
*ATX Review Recordings
*ATX Review Recordings PQa
Main Course 07-Sep Sunday 9:30am - 5:00pm AWAR Ds
Main Course 10-Sep Wednesday 6:30pm - 9:45pm
Main Course 17-Sep Wednesday 6:30pm - 9:45pm 2025
Main Course 20-Sep Saturday 9:30am - 5:00pm
Main Course 24-Sep Wednesday 6:30pm - 9:45pm WINNER
Main Course 28-Sep Sunday 9:30am - 5:00pm
Main Course 01-Oct Wednesday 6:30pm - 9:45pm Regina Carpenter
Main Course 05-Oct Sunday 9:30am - 5:00pm 1st in the world Dec 2023
Main Course 08-Oct Wednesday 6:30pm - 9:45pm
Main Course 15-Oct Wednesday 6:30pm - 9:45pm
Main Course 19-Oct Sunday 9:30am - 5:00pm
Main Course 22-Oct Wednesday 6:30pm - 9:45pm
Main Course 29-Oct Wednesday 6:30pm - 9:45pm
Main Course 01-Nov Saturday 9:30am - 5:00pm
Mock Exam Included
Revision 05-Nov Wednesday 6:30pm - 9:45pm For more information, please contact
Revision 12-Nov Wednesday 6:30pm - 9:45pm support@accountancyschool.ie
Revision 15-Nov Saturday 9:30am - 5:00pm
Revision 19-Nov Wednesday 6:30pm - 9:45pm
Revision 26-Nov Wednesday 6:30pm - 9:45pm

Full Course includes the Main Course & Revision Course in the above timetable

Location: AccountancySchool.ie, 34 Fitzwilliam Street Upper, Dublin 2
Ensure your ACCA college is an ACCA Platinum Approved college.

This is your guarantee from ACCA that your college meets the highest standards set and monitored by ACCA on an annual basis.
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